2018-19 CNU Tuition & Fees

Annual

Undergraduate Full-Time

(fall and spring combined)

Total In-State Rate $14,754
Total Out-of-State Rate $27,620
In-State Tuition $9,032
Out-of-State Tuition $21,498
Comprehensive Fee $5,654
Technology Fee $68
Capital Fee (O/S only) $400

Undergraduate Full-Time
(fall or spring)
$7,377
$13,810
$4,516
$10,749
$2,827
$34
$200

Undergraduate
Per Credit Hour

$614
$1,150
$376
$895
$236
$2

$17

Undergraduate full-time rate applies if registered for 12 to 17 credit hours in aregular (fall or spring) term.

Annual
(fall and spring combined)
Room & Board $11,460
Room $7,054
Board $4,406
Telecommunications Fee $360

Miscellaneous Fees

Application Fee
Academic Transcript

Lab Fee

Late Payment Fee

Music Applied (Individual)
Parking/Auto Registration

Reinstatement Fee: 1st Week

Reinstatement Fee: 2nd Week
Returned Check Fee
Returned Check Fee

Special Exams

Study Abroad

Regular Semester
(fall or spring)
$5,730
$3,527
$2,203

$180

per undergraduate and graduate application

per designated lab course

per late payment

per credit hour of Applied Music Instruction
per year

per return

per return after due date
per Challenge Examination
per study abroad course

$65

No Charge
$50

$50

$225
$250

$100

$200
$35
$50
$50
$150

Graduate
Per Credit Hour

$659
$1,182
$421
$927
$236
$2

$17



